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Thu Feb 6 1:02pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goofy Little Bastards 19 5 0 0.792 5-1 7-2 1253.50 1028.10 1721.50

TACO Corp 14 10 0 0.583 4-2 5-4 1044.00 1029.70 1475.80

Mclovin 7 17 0 0.292 1-5 1-8 954.30 1016.00 1347.10

Meat Helmets 7 17 0 0.292 2-4 3-6 888.10 1174.30 1357.90

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue Horseshoe 22 2 0 0.917 6-0 8-1 1274.60 949.40 1694.10

Super Awesome Team 14 10 0 0.583 3-3 5-4 1154.10 1053.10 1623.20

Super Uber Pwnage 10 14 0 0.417 0-6 1-8 1104.00 1134.50 1536.40

The Goon Squad 10 14 0 0.417 3-3 6-3 998.40 1074.70 1350.60

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kelly Hoffman 13 11 0 0.542 4-2 5-4 1075.50 1041.80 1411.90

Always Smooth 11 13 0 0.458 4-2 6-3 1006.10 1108.50 1500.20

D-town ballers 9 15 0 0.375 2-4 4-5 955.40 965.20 1341.10

5th Down 6 18 0 0.250 2-4 3-6 1003.70 1066.10 1422.70

Total Points
Goofy Little Bastards 1721.50

Blue Horseshoe 1694.10

Super Awesome Team 1623.20

Super Uber Pwnage 1536.40

Always Smooth 1500.20

TACO Corp 1475.80

5th Down 1422.70

Kelly Hoffman 1411.90

Meat Helmets 1357.90

The Goon Squad 1350.60

Mclovin 1347.10

D-town ballers 1341.10
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juggernauts 15 9 0 0.625 4-2 6-3 1270.30 1025.40 1734.00

Donkey Punch 14 10 0 0.583 3-3 4-5 1095.50 1166.10 1489.30

Full on Chubb 10 14 0 0.417 2-4 3-6 1031.50 1066.60 1425.70

D.W.A.I 10 14 0 0.417 3-3 4-5 938.20 1079.60 1305.20

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Buster Hymen 16 8 0 0.667 5-1 6-3 1085.30 1011.20 1525.40

SteelCurtain 13 11 0 0.542 3-3 5-4 1152.80 1151.20 1536.20

3rdQuarterChubb 9 15 0 0.375 3-3 5-4 1032.00 1189.00 1501.10

RottiesAttack 8 16 0 0.333 1-5 2-7 1023.60 1095.70 1304.30

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Edough 19 5 0 0.792 6-0 8-1 1158.00 992.20 1595.60

Just The Tip 17 7 0 0.708 4-2 5-4 1288.30 1163.00 1682.50

Burk the Jerk 8 16 0 0.333 1-5 3-6 1054.70 1235.40 1477.70

Jeff Bond 8 16 0 0.333 1-5 3-6 1006.10 1031.20 1452.40

Total Points
Juggernauts 1734.00

Just The Tip 1682.50

Edough 1595.60

SteelCurtain 1536.20

Buster Hymen 1525.40

3rdQuarterChubb 1501.10

Donkey Punch 1489.30

Burk the Jerk 1477.70

Jeff Bond 1452.40

Full on Chubb 1425.70

D.W.A.I 1305.20

RottiesAttack 1304.30
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